
  
 

 

 

K. Onnesstraat 12M 

1821 BP Alkmaar 

Tel: 072 -7111258 

KvK. Alkmaar 37089322 | Rabobank 3466.95.236 | btw nummer: 1918.81.715 B01 
www.webstock.nl  |  mail: info@webstock.nl 

Webstock barcodes voor scanner van aantallen en commando’s 

 

 

 0 

 

 1 

 

 2 

 

 3 

 

 4 

 

 5 

 

 6 

 

 7 

 

 8 

 

 9 

 

 

 

. 

 

- 

 

 

 

 Enter 

 

 Ready 

 

 Cancel  

 

Clear 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


